

North Carolina Department of Transportation

BID OPENING

RESULTS AS READ

Bid Opening Date: July 3, 2019 @ 2:00 PM
 WBS Number: 44856.3.33
 TIP No.: W-5710GB
 Contract No.: DJ00348
 Description: Grading, Paving, Drainage, Milling, Pavement Removal, and Thermoplastic Pavement Markings.
 Location: Intersection of US 52 and Cottonville Road (SR-1918) and Intersection of US 52 and Bowers Road (SR-1745)
 Engineer's Estimate: \$1,029,917.25

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
J. T. Russell and Son's	\$ 941,779. ⁵⁰
NJR Group	\$ 1,363,760. ²⁶
Bojgs Paving	\$ 1,380,927. ⁰⁰
Blythe Development	\$ 1,691,784. ²⁵

Total Bids Received:	4
-----------------------------	---

Bids opened by: Terry Burluson Title: Contract Proposal Engineer
 Witnessed by: Jared Mathis Title: Assistant DDC Engineer

North Carolina Department of Transportation
BID OPENING
RESULTS AS READ

Bid Opening Date: July 3, 2019 @ 2:00 PM
WBS Number: 48575.3.1
TIP No.: SM-5710J
Contract No.: DJ00350
Description: Grading, Paving, Milling, Curb and Gutter, Monolithic Concrete Island and Thermoplastic Pavement Markings.
Location: Intersection of I-485 Inner Loop Ramp, Benefield Road, and Robert Helms Road (SR-6036)
Engineer's Estimate: \$285,723.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
Troll Contracting	\$428,400. ⁰⁰
NJR Group	\$443,104. ⁹³
Blythe Development	\$518,470. ⁰⁰
Beggs Paving	\$667,035. ⁶⁹

Total Bids Received:	4
-----------------------------	---

Bids opened by: Terry Burleson

Title: Contracts Engineer

Witnessed by: Jared Mathis

Title: Assistant DDC Engineer

North Carolina Department of Transportation BID OPENING RESULTS AS READ

Bid Opening Date: July 3, 2019 @ 2:00 PM
WBS Number: 44856.3.17
Description: Construction of a Roundabout
Location: Intersection of NC 218 & NC 205 in Union County
Contract No: DJ00351
Engineer's Estimate: \$ 1,170,820.50

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
BOGGS PAVING	\$ 1,185,532.25
B & N GRADING	1,308,619.75
BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT	1,900,199.25

Total Bids Received:	3
-----------------------------	----------

Bids opened by: Terry Burleson

Title: Contracts Engineer

Witnessed by: Cindy Iorlano

Title: Admin. Officer I

North Carolina Department of Transportation
BID OPENING
RESULTS AS READ

Bid Opening Date: July 3, 2019 @ 2:00 PM
WBS Number: 36050.013, Etc
Description: Snow & Ice Control (Multi-Axle Trucks) Contract A
Location: Various Interstate, Primary and Secondary Roads including Toll Facilities of I-77 & the Monroe Expressway
Contract No: 10-00-132
Engineer's Estimate: \$ 417,600.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
L & M CONSTRUCTION OF BLAIRS	# 321,600.00
DIXIE LAWN SERVICE	387,600.00
PRECISION LAWN CARE & LANDSCAPING	453,000.00

Total Bids Received:	3
-----------------------------	----------

Bids opened by: Terry Burleson Title: Contracts Engineer
Witnessed by: Cindy Iorlano Title: Admin. Officer I

North Carolina Department of Transportation
BID OPENING
RESULTS AS READ

Bid Opening Date: July 3, 2019 @ 2:00 PM
WBS Number: 36050.013, Etc
Description: Snow & Ice Control (Single Axle Truck w Blower) Contract
C
Location: Various Interstate, Primary and Secondary Roads including
Toll Facilities of I-77 & the Monroe Expressway
Contract No: 10-00-131
Engineer's Estimate: \$ 570,100.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
DIXIE LAWN SERVICE	\$ 507,100.00

Total Bids Received:	<i>1</i>
-----------------------------	----------

Bids opened by: Terry Burleson Title: Contracts Engineer

Witnessed by: Cindy Iorlano Title: Admin. Officer I

North Carolina Department of Transportation
BID OPENING
RESULTS AS READ

Bid Opening Date: July 3, 2019 @ 2:00 PM
WBS Number: 36050.013, Etc
Description: Snow & Ice Control (Single Axle Trucks w Plow) Contract D
Location: Various Interstate, Primary and Secondary Roads including
Toll Facilities of I-77 & the Monroe Expressway
Contract No: 10-00-136
Engineer's Estimate: \$ 417,600.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
L & M CONSTR. OF BLAIRS	\$ 276,600. ⁰⁰
DIXIE LAWN SERVICE	327,600. ⁰⁰
PRECISION LAWN CARE & LANDSCAPING	348,000. ⁰⁰

Total Bids Received:	3
-----------------------------	----------

Bids opened by: Terry Burleson Title: Contracts Engineer

Witnessed by: Cindy Iorlano Title: Admin. Officer I